
Udział  kobiet  w  organach  Spółki 

 

 

wyszczególnienie 

2017 r. 2018 r. 

Liczba  

wg stanu na 

31.12.2017 r. 

 

w tym 

 kobiety 

Liczba  

wg stanu na 

30.11.2018 r. 

 

w tym  

kobiety 

 

Członkowie 

Zarządu 

 

2 

 

1 

 

2 

 

1 

 

Członkowie 

 Rady Nadzorczej 

 

5 

 

0 

 

5 

 

0 

 

 

 


